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WELL RECORD

Permit No. Kan=224

Choarlcston Quad,

Company Godfrey L. Cobot, Inc.,

Address Chorls ston, We. Vo,

Farm Re Lo Bibby = Acros

Addrcss o

Location - ’

Well Noe. 1 = Eleve. 1024.77

District Elk..

Gounty I&nﬂwha

Surface = .

Mineral o

Address L

Drilling  Commeneccd Junc 27, 1936
Completed Decs. 1, 1336

Shot Not shot

Open Flow =  9/10ths Mgre. in 7" OD.

Rock Pros. 785 Lbse. 24 hours

Gas Vell

GASING RECORD

Size Uged Left in Well
16" 22 22

13 423 423

10 1653 1653

8-5/8 0D 2314 2514

g% oD 5101 5101

an 5193 5193

TUBED & SHUT IN:

Date 1/15/87

Packser None

Porf. top 5187 Bot.5193
2" tubing cage set H187°

\

2alt Water 1015 = 3 blrs. per hre m af 4. %
1130 - Hole f£all XY Ol 5’& W
Volume 4,985,000 c.f. 5
P Q? %
o~ / //W ' / /7/0V .

Formation (ofbr 2 Top  [Fose IGsit | formafior ok TS [Rase [seld
Surfaoce ¢ 36 Slate & Li 2372 2800

Sand dark 36 48 Block Slat 12800 (2926

sand white 48 83 Slote & Shells 2926 3512
| Rock red 83 100 Shale rown 3512 3581

Fire Clay 100 135 Lime 3581 13625

Sand 135 1456 Slate & Shells 3625 3727

Slate 145 250 Brown Shal 3727 (3735

Sand 250 294 Slate & Shells 3735 (3830
Slate 294 319 Brown Shale 3330 3878
-1Coal 3L9 322 Slate & Shells 3878 13920

Sand 322 355 Brown Shale 3920 (4127

Slate 355 385 Lime 4127 4149
“1CGoal 365 368 Brown Shale 4149 {4186

Slate 368 380 . Lime 4186 (4221

Sand 380 428 Wwhite Slate 4221 |4605

Slate 428 433 Sl ate 4605 [4830

Sand 433 476 Shale 4630 14655 1
Slake 476 482 Slate 4655 4670

Lime 482 492 Shale 4670 4940
éSiate 492 HR6 Lime Shell 4940 {4950

Sand . 526 613 Slate 4950 4967

Slate & Shalls 613 692 Shale Black 4967 5005

Sand 692 745 Shale Brown) 5005 |5025

Slate 745 886 Slate Black 5025 5080

1Sond 886 | 906 Corniferous Lime 5080 [5k83
15late & Shells 906 935 Oriskany Sand 5183 [5193
“iSalt Sand 835 | 1178

Black Lime 1178 11182

Salt Sand 1182 {1384 GAS:

13late 1384 1388 1795~97' SHow = Exhoustled in 10 hrg
18501t and 1388 | 1514 21071 Show f

Black Salte 1514 | 1525 2115-18* Show - B/1D Water in 2P cx-~
{Black Lime | 1525 | 1550 haustced ipn 24 hpurs
Moxton Sand 1550 | 1634 4860* - Shqw - Nbtenough fto gouge
iLittle Lime 1634 1689 4880°¢ ' A " " "
fvoneil Cave 1689 |1694 5183-33°7 9/10| Mer, {in G=1[f4"
egif Lime 1624 11868

Tnjun Sand 1868 1899

iSlate & Shells 1899 | 2105

Bla@k Sand 2105 | 2133 Show of 0il at 2112f

White Sand 2133 | 2149

Slate & Shellls 2149 2272

Lime Shells 2272 12276

Lims 2276 | 2303

Brown Shale 2303 12313

Bersa Sand 2313 {8326

Slate & Lime 2326 (2363 | Ot . o

Lime 2363 |2372 D




B
Renewh

Initiel Open Flow

Size Used in eft in
Dpiliding Well
18" 2ot 221 3/10 Merc. in 7%0.D. 28
13" 4234 4278 4,985,000 Gu. ft.
10% 16531 16531
nenced - June 27, g-5/8n Not Shot
sted - Des, 1, ! 0.D.-28F 2314 23141 '
TR0 .0, Bock Pressure - Ti8F 24 Hrs.
28 B1OLY RGN
2% BLaEe 51938t
~ 1024,77 Tubed & Shut in 1/15/37
en Tubing Gege set BLET

Boek

dark
white
red

Fire Dlay

Send

Slate
Sand
Slate
Send
Slate
Lime
Slate
Sand
Hlate
Band
Blate
Send
b

& Shells

It Sand

Little Line
Penedl Dave
Big Lime
Toejun Sand
Slate & Shells
Black Sand
finite Sand
Slete & Shells

Lime o

Lime
Brown
Beres
Siate
:g]:\z im B

slate
Bleek

hells

Shale
Sand
& Lime

& line
Slate

- & Shells

brown

498

526

813

89%

Tés

886

206

988
1178
1182
LE84
1588
1514
1628
LEEG
1884
1688
1894
1868
1899
2l08
2185
2149
&RTE
2276
2308
2ELE
LBR6
2365
R3TE
2800
Y26
5512
5581
BBES

b 153
W g 7
Exid o
oTE

36
48
8&
100
188
148
250
204
518

ey
el s

3566
&68
368
380
428
438
476
48&
498
BYey
81%
B8R
T4E
886
806
P56
1178
lisz
1384
1588
Lo14
1888
1580
1834
1689
1694
Llsea
1gga
2105
2183
2148
RETR
RETE
2808
&ald
RE26
563

 RET8

<800
Pt e
55L&
3681

3685

Salt Water 101517

i i

Show of Gas

Show of Gas
i i p“:} ﬁ}
Gag

113500

21071
21188
2115-18?

% bailers ver hour

Hole full

Exhauvsted in 10 hours

5/10 Water in &V
Exhaugted in 24 hours




Brown Shele
i 1

et TR L S NP
cinte & Shells
T

Heown Shale

Wihite Slale

Yo g "1
bm&u..

ML ﬁﬁ
brown
black
iferous Line

:mv'w&m&

Total depth

Bo Los "fu%ﬂ:@\ e 5;, ey

o e
(sl s
o0

&

4186
AREL
4605
4630
@@uw
B70
4@@&
4250
4987
BOO5
2025
bS8t

o
51835

5878
8620

4127
4149
4188
4221
4605
4630
4655
4870
4940
4950
4967
5005
5025
5080
5183
5193

5098

Show of Gas

i

Gas

i [

5183-88¢

4380°
4880°

Hot enough to gauge
i1 [ i 3]

x’ﬂ ~

/10 Mer. in 8-1/4%

&



